Telenorkarusell 2018
Offisiell resultatliste

15.01.2018

2 KM

Plass Navn Klubb Start nr. Tid Etter
Martin Grgnland Andresen Vikersund Skole 5A 17 13:32
Mathilde Grgnland AndresenVikersund Skole 7B 16 13:27
Helena Trgbraten Askerud Vikersund Skole 4B 3 23:32
Audun Aunmo Vikersund Skole 1B 11 20:35
Goda Averjanovaite Stalsberg Skole 2 173 23:43
Jon Anders Lund Bekken  Vikersund Skole 4A 32 24:51
Ofelia Marie Hovde BerglundStalsberg Skole 4 161 18:53
Ingrid Sofie Bjering Vikersund Skole 1B 25 29:17
Havar Sandqvist Bjorli Sysle Skole 2 157 15:39
Aurora Bjglgerud Vikersund Skole 4A 59 23:26
Pernille Bjglgerud Vikersund Skole 1B 60 25:57
Mira Mariell Bjgrng Stalsberg Skole 7 218 17:19
Adrian Solhaug Brandtenboryikersund Skole 3B 69 17:32
Eilef Jahren Brunes Vikersund Skole 4B 149 14:48
Siri Thorrud Brunes Vikersund Skole 1B 122 28:57
Markus Neo Brathen Vikersund Skole 1B 10 38:06
Mika Brathen Vikersund Skole 5B 46 21:20
Sebastian Kleppe Brathen Vikersund Skole 7A 34 17:47
Julie Olsen Bye Sysle Skole 2 137 23:59
Mats Olsen Bye Sysle Skole 7A 138 09:46
Maren Steerkebye Baserud Vikersund Skole 5B 73 12:40
Jonas Basum Vikersund Skole 1C 129 14:22
William Basum Vikersund Skole 4A 126 23:07
Vilde Dahlen-Moen Vikersund Skole 2B 132 31:15
Hans Fredrik Kalager DahlunWikersund Skole 1C 172 37:10
Nora Eline Djupvik Sysle Skole 3 13 20:30
Mons Edvardsen Vikersund Skole 7A 48 09:21
Karl Oskar Adolfsen Egebergv/ikersund Skole 5A 164 11:19
Ragnhild Adolfsen Egeberg Vikersund Skole 3A 169 26:41
Jonas Bjerring Ellingsen Vikersund Skole 3A 14 14:32
Linn-Kristin Tangen Engan Vikersund Skole 7A 115 16:42
Anna Krog Engebretsen Vikersund Skole 3B 131 21:21
Sjur Florholmen Vikersund Skole 7A 114 09:16
Elise Foss Vikersund Skole 2B 151 22:17
Sofie Foss Vikersund Skole 3B 24 23:44
Rut Gulestgl Fglstad Vikersund Skole 7A 206 22:57
Asta Viktoria Greaker Stalsberg Skole 2 134 26:21
Michael Aamodt Grgnhovd Vikersund Skole 2A 41 22:41
Norah Aamodt Grgnhovd  Vikersund Skole 7B 43 13:34
Mari Berget Grgterud Vikersund Skole 7A 75 12:15
Tryggve Gulestal-Fglstad  Vikersund Skole 5A 209 19:03
Eline Harstad Gundersen  Vikersund Skole 3B 154 18:33
Emma Helen Jahr GunderseNikersund Skole 5B 2 24:54
Bertine Ludvigsen HalvorsenVikersund Skole 2B 113 27:52

eTiming Utskrevet:17.01.2018 19:48:08 Side:1
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Celine Halvorsen
Magnus Halvorsen

Hakon Brunes Hammernes
Jakob Brunes Hammernes
Tilda Brunes Hammernes

Perwin Khalil Hamo
Marie Hansen

Markus Solberg Hansen

Birgit Haraldseth

Thale Lorentzen Haram

Emil Norli Harstad
Snorre Norli Harstad
Bjorn Erik Haugen

Jon Arne Bjglgerud Haugen
Martine Bjglgerud Haugen
Betlehem Mussi Hebteab

Neo Hildeskar
Paul Hildeskar
Anthon Hovde
Iver @vereng Hovde

Maher Mohamad Hussein
Shehab Mohamad Hussein

Hanna Heaehre

Eirik Stensland Hggden
William Cedric Reed Haarberg

Ingeborg Ingvoldstad
Mali Jahr

Sindre Johansen
Tina Johansen

Enger Skole 6
Enger Skole 4
Vikersund Skole 4B
Vikersund Skole 6B
Vikersund Skole 1B
Vikersund Skole 5B
Vikersund Skole 4A
Stalsberg Skole 7
Vikersund Skole 3B
Vikersund Skole 2B
Stalsberg Skole 4
Stalsberg Skole 1
Stalsberg Skole 3
Vikersund Skole 6B
Vikersund Skole 3A
Vikersund Skole 3B
Vikersund Skole 3A
Vikersund Skole 4B
Stalsberg Skole 4
Vikersund Skole 4A
Vikersund Skole 5B
Vikersund Skole 2B
Vikersund Skole 3A
Stalsberg Skole 7
Stalsberg Skole 7
Vikersund Skole 3B
Stalsberg Skole 2
Vikersund Skole 1C
Enger Skole 3

Annabel Isidora Aunmo Kjellevold V/jkersund Skole 7A
Jonah André Lyngaas Kjemperud \/jkersund Skole 7A
Sebastian Lyngaas Kjemperiikersund Skole 4A

Astrid Klint
Igor Klint

Lage Rghnebeek Kongsrud

Magnus Kongsrud
Martin Kongsrud
Dian Krasniqi

Albert Brekke Kristiansen
Lauritz Brekke Kristiansen
Marie Lovise Leikanger
Mia Kvarme Sand Lind
Deutschmann Linnea

Elise Knudsen Lund
Emilie Dahl Lund
Martine Dahl Lund

Marius Tollefsen Lundh

Oliver Luth

Vikersund Skole 3A
Vikersund Skole 1B
Vikersund Skole 7A
Stalsberg Skole 3
Stalsberg Skole 2
Stalsberg Skole 4
Vikersund Skole 3B
Vikersund Skole 6A
Vikersund Skole 4B
Vikersund Skole 6A
Enger Skole 2
Vikersund Skole 7B
Vikersund Skole 1C
Vikersund Skole 4A
Vikersund Skole 1A
Stalsberg Skole 3

152
150
111
112
110
165
147
146
120
216
121
47

39

125
124
214

208
177
213
212
170
109

142
37
130
71
15
36
35
23
21
77
30
29
56
70
72
28
119
53
181
127
128
166
156

Utskrevet:17.01.2018 19:48:08

15:35
17:18
12:00
14:04
28:47
22:23
23:27
13:41
23:43
23:47
19:40
19:17
27:24
16:32
22:11
24:24
12:13
11:55
18:23
14:43
30:16
45:03
22:04
11:17
16:53
18:02
32:37
23:52
17:19
13:14
17:21
23:08
26:59
45:04
11:13
24:40
11:13
17:02
17:39
14:37
23:37
15:48
27:11
13:10
28:38
16:16
26:00
23:03

Side:2
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Rebeka Lyche

Elias Langnes Lavik
Josefine Langnes Lgvik
Atene Mikalajunaite
Lars Haugerud Moe
Oscar Emanuel Moe
Walter Leonard Moe
Filip Storhaug Molenaar
Ingvar Stgvern Myhre
Kristian Stgvern Myhre
Thea Myhre

Henrik Holm Nes

Randi Victoria Lopes Nilsen

Alvin Olsen
Elias Olsen
Vilde Olsen
Bjgrn Timian Osa-Sgreng

Stalsberg Skole 3
Vikersund Skole 3B
Vikersund Skole 1A
Stalsberg Skole 7
Modum Cykleklubb
Vikersund Skole 1B
Vikersund Skole 3A
Vikersund Skole 3B
Vikersund Skole 3B
Vikersund Skole 5B
Stalsberg Skole 2
Vikersund Skole 7A
Vikersund Skole 2A
Enger Skole 4
Stalsberg Skole 6
Stalsberg Skole 4
Stalsberg Skole 2

Abdulmalik Sayedali OthmanVikersund Skole 5A

Jardar Martinsen Persen
Selma Plomas-Blekkan
Sivert Plomas-Blekkan
Marius Skogen Presthus
Tina Ramampiaro

Edvin Ringnes Ranheim
Isabell Reipen

Natalie Reipen

Emil Beera Rekdal
Emma Beera Rekdal
Adrian Lie Rolfsen

Elina Rolfsen

Thomas Roness

Stalsberg Skole 3
Stalsberg Skole 2
Stalsberg Skole 6
Vikersund Skole 1B
Vikersund Skole 4B
Stalsberg Skole 5
Vikersund Skole 4B
Vikersund Skole 1C
Enger Skole 4
Enger Skole 5
Stalsberg Skole 2
Eiker Ski

Vikersund Skole 4A

Christian Kopland Rudstadervikersund Skole 2B
Mathias Kopland Rudstaden Vikersund Skole 5B

Malfrid Brokhaug Rgvang
@yunn Brokhaug Rgvang
Ashild Brokhaug Ravang
Christian Salvesen
Leonora Sand

Mathea Sand

Ida Skarstad

Inger Synngve Skinstad
Ida Torgersen Skretteberg
Malin Aleksandra Strand Slatter
Tobias Strand Slatter
Sebastian Hofton Smejda

Kaja Aimi Olsen Solbakken

Kristoffer Solbakken
Marthe Solbakken

Enger Skole 3
Enger Skole 7
Enger Skole 5
Vikersund Skole 4A
Vikersund Skole 1C
Vikersund Skole 3B
Vikersund Skole 5B
Vikersund Skole 7A
Sysle Skole 3
Stalsberg Skole 5
Stalsberg Skole 2
Stalsberg Skole 3
Vikersund Skole 5B
Stalsberg Skole 6
Vikersund Skole 3B

155
136
140
219
79
18
176
143
44
45
133
100
57
67
27
31
159
204
26
19
20
38
61
145
205
207
101
78
49
40

51
50
68
65
64
178
167
168
175
74
9
103
106
118
144
158
104

Utskrevet:17.01.2018 19:48:08

22:50
19:51
28:05
17:17
16:56
32:25
16:59
09:42
23:09
20:38
26:39
09:00
22:21
47:51
24:37
25:13
26:20
36:12
29:30
13:46
20:27
39:37
17:52
22:30
20:29
20:34
19:59
16:05
24:02
11:31
14:41
12:18
08:36
19:44
09:24
10:48
16:09
20:54
14:39
29:04
16:34
20:48
28:59
42:28
30:58
24:54
22:55
17:26
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Tobias Hgydal Solhaug Vikersund Skole 5B 62 12:12
Even Stensland Stalsberg Skole 3 107 17:18
Leah Isabell Strand Stalsberg Skole 3 8 20:26
Vilde Marie Kind Synstelien Stalsberg Skole 2 117 24:38
Sigurd Bgnsnes Sgberg Vikersund Skole 1A 42 22:20
Haakon Helgesen Saastad Vikersund Skole 2A 116 21:29
Aurora Tangerud Vikersund Skole 6A 201 19:18
Maya Annelise Kunkel Torgersen  Vikersund Skole 2A 108 23:54
Ulrik Kaugerud Torgersen  Vikersund Skole 1C 160 26:49
Mikalajunaite Vakare Stalsberg Skole 4 171 29:09
Aslak Storm Edland Westerlund Vikersund Skole 2A 141 21:19
Hans Kristian Wiger Vikersund Skole 4A 211 11:37
Jargen Wiger Vikersund Skole 3B 210 17:22
Nikodem Bogdan Wojdat  Stalsberg Skole 6 153 14:04
Sjur @degard Yarra Vikersund Skole 1C 22 22:15
Kine Skretteberg @stenengelvikersund Skole 5B 174 29:10
Hedda @verby-Olsen Vikersund Skole 3B 58 23:18
Kristen Aaby Nedre Sigdal IF 80 16:33
Kristoffer Aaby Nerstad skole 4 179 08:26
Amilie Gudbrandsen Aas  Stalsberg Skole 5 55 18:10
Emine Gudbrandsen Aas  Stalsberg Skole 4 54 19:03
Jonas Gudbrandsen Aas  Stalsberg Skole 1 52 22:53
Mathias Aas-Holm Enger Skole 4 105 20:00
Fullfgrte163 Pameldte:163 Startende: 163
4 KM
Plass Navn Klubb Start nr. Tid Etter
1 Truls Fossen Vikersund IF 163 14:35
2 Erik Molenaar Vikersund IF 139 14:43 00:08
3 Gjermund Hellerud Vikersund IF 215 14:53 00:18
4 Maren Karlsen Bekkestad Vikersund IF 102 15:29 00:54
5 Jgrn-Are Longfjeld Vikersund IF 85 16:56 02:21
6 Tuva Bratvold Fossen Vikersund IF 162 17:04 02:29
7 Lars @vereng Hovde Vikersund IF 217 24:34 09:59
Fullfgrte7 Pameldte:7 Startende: 7
Uten tid
Plass Navn Klubb Start nr. Tid Etter
Aron, Sjgberg Brunes Naturbarnehage 403
Brandtenborg, Eirik Barnas Hus Barnehage 428
Brandtenborg, morten Barnas Hus Barnehage 430
Brathen, Herman Kjemperud FUS Barnehage 427
Brathen, Hakon Kjemperud FUS Barnehage 0
Bye, Roar Vikersund IF 88
Dahlen Moen, Mia Brunes Naturbarnehage 402

eTiming

Utskrevet:17.01.2018 19:48:08
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Deutschmann, Linus
Egeberg, William
Engebretsen, Ingrid
Engen, Lilly

Finsrud Skarstad, Mette
Haraldseth, Ingrid
Haram, Maja

Hovde, Oda

Hovde, Tuva

Hovland, Iris

Jahr, Lila

Julie, Torgersen

Keita, Zion

Kjglstad, @yvind
Nilsen, Tore
Ramampiaro, Amanda
Reipen, Phillip
Solbakken, Marius
Saastad, Tarald
Thorrud Brunes, Edvin
Westerlund, Sondre
Yarra, Amund

Barudasen Foreldrebarnehage

Kjemperud FUS Barnehage
Fure Barnehage
Gustadmoen Barnehage
Vikersund IF

Barnas Hus Barnehage
Barnas Hus Barnehage
Gustadmoen Barnehage
Gustadmoen Barnehage
Meaelumenga Barnehage
Gustadmoen Barnehage
Brunes Naturbarnehage
Gustadmoen Barnehage
Vikersund IF

Vikersund IF

Fure Barnehage

Kroka Barnehage
Kjemperud FUS Barnehage
Kjemperud FUS Barnehage
Brunes Naturbarnehage
Kilden Barnehage

Kilden Barnehage

421
422
135
406
220
424
412
409
411
405
420
410
429
419
86

418
423
404
401
123
408
425

Fullferte29

Pameldte:31

Startende: 31

eTiming

Totalt:  Antall: 199

Utskrevet:17.01.2018 19:48:09

Side:5
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